
Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:55

P / Q Qualifier

Arena B - A0780J

XC Optimum Time 04:30

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 48 EMILY CHAPMAN NUTWOOD SMALLPRINT (KITTY) BOZEAT RC 32.5 0 0 0.8 33.3 0 00:04:32

2 57 INDIA ADAM RAINBOW SWEET SENSATION BOZEAT RC 39.8 0 0 0.0 39.8 0 00:04:23

3 66 GEMMA SKELLETT BALLYSALAGH LADY BOZEAT RC 31.5 4 20 0.0 55.5 0 00:04:26

4 60 TIA BROWN ADVENT BOZEAT RC 30.3 4 20 11.2 65.5 0 00:04:58

5 65 MILLIE GRANGER EGYPTIAN PRINCE BOZEAT RC 39.5 29 0 0.0 68.5 17 00:04:24

E 63 IMOGEN ADAMS LYNDHURST ECLISPE ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC 40.5 E E E E E E

E 59 ALEX KEMP TONTO BOZEAT RC 32.5 E E E E E E

R 62 GRACE MATTHEWS POLLYANNA STEELE ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC 33.3 0 R R R 0 DNF

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:37

P / Q Qualifier

Arena B - A0780J

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 BOZEAT RC Junior - BOZEAT BOUNTY 48 EMILY CHAPMAN NUTWOOD SMALLPRINT (KI 33.3 138.6

1 BOZEAT RC Junior - BOZEAT BOUNTY 57 INDIA ADAM RAINBOW SWEET SENSATIO 39.8 138.6

1 BOZEAT RC Junior - BOZEAT BOUNTY 59 ALEX KEMP TONTO E 138.6

1 BOZEAT RC Junior - BOZEAT BOUNTY 60 TIA BROWN ADVENT 65.5 138.6

1 Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:58

P / Q Qualifier

Arena B - A0780S

XC Optimum Time 04:30

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 58 RACHAEL RITCHIE GOLDEN WISHES BOZEAT RC 30.5 0 0 0.0 30.5 0 00:04:25

2 54 JO MEIKLE KILTILANE BARRA SEACLAIDE WITTERING ACADEMY RC 31.5 0 0 0.0 31.5 0 00:04:29

3 42 KAREN CHAMBERLAIN CAN BE DONE CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 32.0 0 0 0.0 32.0 0 00:04:22

4 41 KATY STOCKLEY PETER RABBIT SHILLINGTON RC 32.3 0 0 0.8 33.1 0 00:04:13

5 47 CATHERINE MARTIN CLASSIC JACK KEYSOE RC 32.0 0 0 5.6 37.6 0 00:04:44

6 51 MICHELLE SEWARD TIGER BLUE CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 29.3 0 0 9.6 38.9 0 00:04:54

7 45 DEBBIE ROBINSON RAINBOW STAR WITTERING ACADEMY RC 30.5 12 0 1.2 43.7 0 00:04:33

8 43 POLLY TAYLOR WHITE TIGER CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 35.3 3 0 5.6 43.9 3 00:04:44

9 52 TIM WHITEHEAD CARAN DRUMRAI CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 39.8 0 0 6.8 46.6 0 00:04:47

10 64 CAROL BRANT CRANWELL ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC 32.8 4 0 10.8 47.6 0 00:04:57

11 46 LIZZIE THOMAS HIGHFIELD BUDDY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 39.3 4 0 11.2 54.5 0 00:04:58

12 49 SARAH BILLINGHAM FERN BOZEAT RC 35.3 0 20 0.0 55.3 0 00:04:17

13 67 KELLY BROWN RASPUTIN BOZEAT RC 36.3 10 20 0.0 66.3 2 00:04:15

14 68 BEX GOLDSMITH BALLYMURRAGH ABBEY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 26.3 0 20 20.8 67.1 0 00:05:22

15 56 HANNAH MITCHELL JIM TIN MARCUS KEYSOE RC 38.0 4 20 6.0 68.0 0 00:04:45

16 44 PAUL EVERITT KINGSMAN GREY WITTERING ACADEMY RC 40.0 8 0 26.8 74.8 0 00:05:37

E 50 RACHAEL STEVENSON FUTURE MYTHICAL ILLUSION SHILLINGTON RC 31.0 37 E E E 21 DNF

WD 55 MICHELLE PRITCHARD YOUR LUX IN BOZEAT RC 33.0 12 WD WD WD 4 WD

WD 53 ALI ORTON LANSDOWN MR MURPHY WITTERING ACADEMY RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 61 ELEANOR BUCHAN PETRUSHKA SHILLINGTON RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:59

P / Q Qualifier

Arena C - A0780S

XC Optimum Time 04:30

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 90 KATE HARPIN BLANAIDH KEYSOE RC 27.5 0 0 0.0 27.5 0 00:04:19

2 91 EMMA COOPER CARRABEL JAKE WITTERING ACADEMY RC 29.0 0 0 0.0 29.0 0 00:04:30

3 84 SANDRA MORGAN PLOVERFIELD DANNY CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 30.3 0 0 0.0 30.3 0 00:04:19

4 85 SOPHIE COLES CLADY’S LAD WITTERING ACADEMY RC 36.3 0 0 1.2 37.5 0 00:04:33

5 82 NIKKI WEBB MOCHARA BARNEY WITTERING ACADEMY RC 36.0 0 0 2.4 38.4 0 00:04:36

6 93 RACHEL CASBON BURJ HATTA CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 29.5 12 0 0.0 41.5 0 00:04:23

7 86 KERRIE KENNEDY FINDON FRODO HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 37.3 4 0 1.2 42.5 0 00:04:33

8 100 HOLLY STEAD SILKEN THOMAS BOZEAT RC 33.5 8 0 2.0 43.5 0 00:04:10

9 83 MANDY ELLIS DERRYMULLEN LADY GREY SHILLINGTON RC 37.3 8 0 10.8 56.1 8 00:04:57

10 96 LEAH BOOTH DIAMOND DOT CON BOZEAT RC 32.5 0 20 4.0 56.5 0 00:04:40

11 95 ELLIE SUMMERS MULTABILITY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 37.5 4 60 18.0 119.5 0 00:05:15

E 92 TILLY GILL LONGWOOD MR DIAMOND SHILLINGTON RC 38.0 E E E E E E

E 99 NATALIE COOPER CARNSDALE CONSTANTINE SHILLINGTON RC 37.8 45 E E E 33 00:04:21

WD 94 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 101 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 87 RUTH BAILEY KIRTLE NEPTUNE BOZEAT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 88 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 106 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 107 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

DNS 98 AMELIA JACKSON ARCHIE MILTON KEYNES RC DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:53

P / Q Qualifier

Arena (Multiple Items)

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WITTERING ACADEMY RC Senior - WITTERING ACADEMY WARRIERS 45 DEBBIE ROBINSON RAINBOW STAR 43.7 98.9

1 WITTERING ACADEMY RC Senior - WITTERING ACADEMY WARRIERS 54 JO MEIKLE KILTILANE BARRA SEACLAID 31.5 98.9

1 WITTERING ACADEMY RC Senior - WITTERING ACADEMY WARRIERS 91 EMMA COOPER CARRABEL JAKE 29.0 98.9

1 WITTERING ACADEMY RC Senior - WITTERING ACADEMY WARRIERS 82 NIKKI WEBB MOCHARA BARNEY 38.4 98.9

1 Total

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE KINGS 42 KAREN CHAMBERLAIN CAN BE DONE 32.0 101.2

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE KINGS 51 MICHELLE SEWARD TIGER BLUE 38.9 101.2

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE KINGS 93 RACHEL CASBON BURJ HATTA 41.5 101.2

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE KINGS 84 SANDRA MORGAN PLOVERFIELD DANNY 30.3 101.2

2 Total

3 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BRANDY 49 SARAH BILLINGHAM FERN 55.3 129.3

3 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BRANDY 96 LEAH BOOTH DIAMOND DOT CON 56.5 129.3

3 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BRANDY 100 HOLLY STEAD SILKEN THOMAS 43.5 129.3

3 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BRANDY 58 RACHAEL RITCHIE GOLDEN WISHES 30.5 129.3

3 Total

4 KEYSOE RC Senior - KEYSOE GREEN 47 CATHERINE MARTIN CLASSIC JACK 37.6 133.1

4 KEYSOE RC Senior - KEYSOE GREEN 56 HANNAH MITCHELL JIM TIN MARCUS 68.0 133.1

4 KEYSOE RC Senior - KEYSOE GREEN 90 KATE HARPIN BLANAIDH 27.5 133.1

4 Total

5 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HENDRICK'S 46 LIZZIE THOMAS HIGHFIELD BUDDY 54.5 164.1

5 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HENDRICK'S 68 BEX GOLDSMITH BALLYMURRAGH ABBEY 67.1 164.1

5 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HENDRICK'S 95 ELLIE SUMMERS MULTABILITY 119.5 164.1

5 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HENDRICK'S 86 KERRIE KENNEDY FINDON FRODO 42.5 164.1

5 Total

DNF SHILLINGTON RC Senior - SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT 41 KATY STOCKLEY PETER RABBIT 33.1 DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON RC Senior - SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT 50 RACHAEL STEVENSON FUTURE MYTHICAL ILLUSION E DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON RC Senior - SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT 92 TILLY GILL LONGWOOD MR DIAMOND E DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON RC Senior - SHILLINGTON STARLIGHT 83 MANDY ELLIS DERRYMULLEN LADY GREY 56.1 DNF

DNF WITTERING ACADEMY RC Senior - WITTERING ACADEMY HARRIERS 44 PAUL EVERITT KINGSMAN GREY 74.8 DNF

DNF WITTERING ACADEMY RC Senior - WITTERING ACADEMY HARRIERS 53 ALI ORTON LANSDOWN MR MURPHY WD DNF

DNF WITTERING ACADEMY RC Senior - WITTERING ACADEMY HARRIERS 85 SOPHIE COLES CLADY’S LAD 37.5 DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:28

P / Q Qualifier

Arena C - A1880J

XC 

Optimum 

Time

04:30

Position 

(Qualifier)
NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 97 CAMERON BURROWS TYPHOON TRIO 36.0 0 0 0.0 36.0 0 00:04:24

2 81 CONNIE STRUTT SILVER FINNARD 34.8 0 0 8.0 42.8 0 00:04:50

3 89 JESSICA MOONEY BAZAARS KUDO 41.5 0 0 1.6 43.1 0 00:04:34

WD 108 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:54

P / Q Qualifier

Arena C - A1880J

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Junior - WORCESTER 80J 81 CONNIE STRUTT SILVER FINNARD 42.8 121.9

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Junior - WORCESTER 80J 97 CAMERON BURROWS TYPHOON TRIO 36.0 121.9

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Junior - WORCESTER 80J 89 JESSICA MOONEY BAZAARS KUDO 43.1 121.9

1 Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:58

P / Q Qualifier

Arena A - A1880S

XC Optimum Time 04:30

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 15 EMMA JOHNSON COEDNEWYDD TROJAN LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 28.0 0 0 0.0 28.0 0 00:04:22

2 28 KELLY BLUMBERG-EVA CASINO ROYALE WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 29.5 0 0 0.0 29.5 0 00:04:30

3 6 WENDY ROBINSON ERNE VALLEY SUCELLOS SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 30.3 0 0 0.0 30.3 0 00:04:30

4 11 TRACEY HARVEY FRIDAY FOX CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE 32.0 0 0 0.0 32.0 0 00:04:27

5 10 LYNETTE TAYLOR NEWHUNT'S BEBOBALOOLA CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 32.8 0 0 0.0 32.8 0 00:04:26

6 22 LUCY WORRALL VELVET SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 32.5 0 0 1.6 34.1 0 00:04:34

7 30 CAROLINE DUNNELL THE FIRST JUBILEE WYVERN RC 34.5 0 0 2.4 36.9 0 00:04:36

8 27 CATHERINE BERISFORD WOOLEY PARK DESTINY WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 37.0 0 0 0.0 37.0 0 00:04:25

9 2 SUE PECKHAM SOLIS MALVERN HILLS RC 36.3 0 0 0.8 37.1 0 00:04:32

10 29 SUE PECKHAM FREDDIE MALVERN HILLS RC 33.3 4 0 1.6 38.9 0 00:04:34

11 21 CASSIE GREENHIL GARRYDUFF HAZEL CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 35.3 0 0 3.6 38.9 0 00:04:39

12 7 HEATHER JORDAN LADY OF REBEL WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 35.0 4 0 0.0 39.0 0 00:04:19

13 13 LINDA ANDERSON HOGAN WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 34.8 0 0 5.6 40.4 0 00:04:44

14 17 DEBBIE BARRITT CORNTOWN JUST BOOTIFUL CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE 34.8 4 0 2.8 41.6 0 00:04:37

15 9 WENDY WOODWARD FINE BOBBY LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 37.8 4 0 0.0 41.8 0 00:04:30

16 24 GRETA SPAREY STANFORD MON AMI BROMYARD & DISTRICT RC 39.5 0 0 3.2 42.7 0 00:04:38

17 14 LOUISE REVILL MAYSTAR JOEY MALVERN HILLS RC 29.8 8 0 5.2 43.0 0 00:04:43

18 16 MICHELLE NEWNHAM TRUWAY APOLLO CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 32.3 4 0 9.2 45.5 0 00:04:53

19 19 ANNA BASTABLE TOBAYORNOTTOBAY WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 31.8 4 0 10.4 46.2 0 00:04:56

20 4 STACY PARTLETT DARIAN CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 42.8 0 0 8.8 51.6 0 00:04:52

21 3 LOU BURNS ROCK ON TIGER LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 40.8 13 0 0.0 53.8 5 00:04:19

22 12 HARRIET MCFARLANE ROSINA SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC 38.5 16 0 6.0 60.5 0 00:04:45

23 1 KELLY BLUMBERG-EVA VIVANT MAMBA WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 31.8 0 20 9.2 61.0 0 00:04:53

24 26 RICHARD ARCHER CREVAGBRAWN STARLIGHT WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 43.8 43 20 15.2 122.0 19 00:05:08

E 8 FAYE GREEN TEMPEST PEACHES MALVERN HILLS RC 43.8 0 E E E 0 DNF

WD 5 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 18 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 20 ANNABEL MCCOURT WENCESLAUS MALVERN HILLS RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 25 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 31 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 32 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 13:42

P / Q Qualifier

Arena A - A1880S

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 80 4 STACY PARTLETT DARIAN 51.6 117.2

1 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 80 10 LYNETTE TAYLOR NEWHUNT'S BEBOBALOOLA 32.8 117.2

1 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 80 16 MICHELLE NEWNHAM TRUWAY APOLLO 45.5 117.2

1 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 80 21 CASSIE GREENHIL GARRYDUFF HAZEL 38.9 117.2

1 Total

2 LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC Senior - LUDLOW 80 3 LOU BURNS ROCK ON TIGER 53.8 123.6

2 LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC Senior - LUDLOW 80 9 WENDY WOODWARD FINE BOBBY 41.8 123.6

2 LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC Senior - LUDLOW 80 15 EMMA JOHNSON COEDNEWYDD TROJAN 28.0 123.6

2 Total

3 SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC Senior - SHROPSHIRE 80 6 WENDY ROBINSON ERNE VALLEY SUCELLOS 30.3 124.9

3 SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC Senior - SHROPSHIRE 80 12 HARRIET MCFARLANE ROSINA 60.5 124.9

3 SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RC Senior - SHROPSHIRE 80 22 LUCY WORRALL VELVET 34.1 124.9

3 Total

4 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 80S 1 KELLY BLUMBERG-EVANS VIVANT MAMBA 61.0 125.6

4 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 80S 7 HEATHER JORDAN LADY OF REBEL 39.0 125.6

4 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 80S 13 LINDA ANDERSON HOGAN 40.4 125.6

4 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 80S 19 ANNA BASTABLE TOBAYORNOTTOBAY 46.2 125.6

4 Total

DNF MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 80 2 SUE PECKHAM SOLIS 37.1 DNF

DNF MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 80 8 FAYE GREEN TEMPEST PEACHES E DNF

DNF MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 80 14 LOUISE REVILL MAYSTAR JOEY 43.0 DNF

DNF MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 80 20 ANNABEL MCCOURT WENCESLAUS WD DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 20:11

Arena C - UA80
XC 

Optimum 

Time

04:30

Position 

(Class)
NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 103 ALICE RICHMOND WATSON GRANTSTOWN HARRY 35.8 0 0 6.4 42.2 0 00:03:59

2 105 EMMA KILLIN SUN AND SCENT 42.0 4 0 7.2 53.2 0 00:04:48

3 102 ALEX HART HIGH MEADOWS MANDO 34.0 8 20 31.2 93.2 0 00:05:48

WD 104 ANN SHEARRING MERLIN 11 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 15:22

P / Q Qualifier

Arena E - A0790J

XC Optimum Time 04:21

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 181 HARRIET FROUD MOLLY CHOICE CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 32.3 0 0 0.0 32.3 0 00:04:19

2 166 FIONN BRAYBROOKE CULAHERINE GIRL CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 33.8 4 0 8.8 46.6 0 00:04:43

WD 174 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 193 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 15:47

P / Q Qualifier

Arena D - A0790S

XC Optimum Time 04:21

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 124 HARRIET ENSOR-CLINC BEAMISH BOZEAT RC 32.5 0 0 0.0 32.5 0 00:04:18

2 134 TRACEY HAZEL CASTLECOMER GOLD CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 31.8 0 0 1.6 33.4 0 00:04:25

3 126 STEPH STAPLES LCC BLACK JACK SHILLINGTON RC 33.8 0 0 0.0 33.8 0 00:04:19

4 130 COLLETTE HUGHES CANEBO BOZEAT RC 33.0 0 0 1.6 34.6 0 00:04:25

5 128 KATIE STYLES APPLE CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 31.8 0 0 2.8 34.6 0 00:04:28

6 136 EMILY JANE GRIGGS KISSEMMIE DYLAN BOZEAT RC 31.0 4 0 0.0 35.0 0 00:04:16

7 143 EMMA ROUGHTON HAWKERBAYS ARMANI DIAMONDS HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 31.5 8 0 0.0 39.5 0 00:04:20

8 123 KATIE YORK WHITE SOCKS LL HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 32.8 0 0 7.6 40.4 0 00:04:40

9 125 LOUISE HORNE MICK THE SCANT CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 37.3 0 0 9.2 46.5 0 00:04:44

10 137 CLAIRE JOHNSON DIMOND JUBILEE II CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 34.3 0 0 18.4 52.7 0 00:05:07

11 145 TINA KAVANAGH SMURF ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC 40.3 4 0 15.2 59.5 0 00:04:59

12 141 MICHALA HART ROCCO DE BERLAIS HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 33.5 12 20 1.6 67.1 0 00:04:25

13 144 DIANE DELANEY MISS T IFICATION ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC 39.8 16 0 18.8 74.6 0 00:05:08

14 142 EMILY BELL BACKLEY OPTIMUS PRIME BOZEAT RC 36.5 35 0 5.6 77.1 19 00:04:35

15 122 RACHEL DYKE WIZARD CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 34.3 0 20 23.2 77.5 0 00:05:19

16 149 GEORGIA WOODING HENDREWN TOMMY Q BOZEAT RC 35.8 4 40 10.8 90.6 0 00:04:48

17 147 JENNY BOWES QUARTINO ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC 37.3 0 60 33.2 130.5 0 00:05:44

E 154 RHEA MACLEOD FAROCCO CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 31.5 8 E E E 0 DNF

E 129 CATRIONA PATERSON TITUS' LADY CHOCOLAT (LADY) HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 32.8 0 E E E 0 DNF

WD 121 JUDITH HODGES SOLANS SPRINGTIME MILTON KEYNES RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 131 MELANIE HODGESON-W JOEY TRIBBIANI CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 35.3 20 WD WD WD 0 WD

WD 132 ANNMARIE RYAN BLAIRFIELD EQUINOX SHILLINGTON RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 133 JANE DENEREAZ ROCKWELL SPINEL MILTON KEYNES RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 135 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 138 JULIE WRIGHT MOYLAW PATCHEEN SHILLINGTON RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 139 SUE BRAUN VANILLA ICE MILTON KEYNES RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 140 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 151 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 155 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 127 JOANNE MONKMAN G DAMASCUS MILTON KEYNES RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 146 JESSICA SUFFLING PILLEYBAILEY CENTAURIAN ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 148 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 150 PAIGE WALKER MARMIE BOZEAT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 15:50

P / Q Qualifier

Arena D - A0790S

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BACARDI 124 HARRIET ENSOR-CLINCH BEAMISH 32.5 102.1

1 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BACARDI 136 EMILY JANE GRIGGS KISSEMMIE DYLAN 35.0 102.1

1 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BACARDI 130 COLLETTE HUGHES CANEBO 34.6 102.1

1 BOZEAT RC Senior - BOZEAT BACARDI 142 EMILY BELL BACKLEY OPTIMUS PRIME 77.1 102.1

1 Total

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE QUEENS 122 RACHEL DYKE WIZARD 77.5 145.5

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE QUEENS 134 TRACEY HAZEL CASTLECOMER GOLD 33.4 145.5

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE QUEENS 154 RHEA MACLEOD FAROCCO E 145.5

2 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE QUEENS 128 KATIE STYLES APPLE 34.6 145.5

2 Total

3 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HAYMANS 123 KATIE YORK WHITE SOCKS LL 40.4 147.0

3 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HAYMANS 141 MICHALA HART ROCCO DE BERLAIS 67.1 147.0

3 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HAYMANS 129 CATRIONA PATERSON TITUS' LADY CHOCOLAT (LAD E 147.0

3 HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC Senior - H&HRC HAYMANS 143 EMMA ROUGHTON HAWKERBAYS ARMANI DIAM 39.5 147.0

3 Total

4 ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC Senior - SHAKEN NOT STIRRED 144 DIANE DELANEY MISS T IFICATION 74.6 264.6

4 ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC Senior - SHAKEN NOT STIRRED 145 TINA KAVANAGH SMURF 59.5 264.6

4 ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC Senior - SHAKEN NOT STIRRED 146 JESSICA SUFFLING PILLEYBAILEY CENTAURIAN WD 264.6

4 ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC Senior - SHAKEN NOT STIRRED 147 JENNY BOWES QUARTINO 130.5 264.6

4 Total

DNF MILTON KEYNES RC Senior - MILTON KEYNES RC TEAM 121 JUDITH HODGES SOLANS SPRINGTIME WD DNF

DNF MILTON KEYNES RC Senior - MILTON KEYNES RC TEAM 133 JANE DENEREAZ ROCKWELL SPINEL WD DNF

DNF MILTON KEYNES RC Senior - MILTON KEYNES RC TEAM 139 SUE BRAUN VANILLA ICE WD DNF

DNF MILTON KEYNES RC Senior - MILTON KEYNES RC TEAM 127 JOANNE MONKMAN G DAMASCUS WD DNF

DNF CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE GIRTON 125 LOUISE HORNE MICK THE SCANT 46.5 DNF

DNF CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE GIRTON 131 MELANIE HODGESON-WEST JOEY TRIBBIANI WD DNF

DNF CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC Senior - CAMBRIDGE GIRTON 137 CLAIRE JOHNSON DIMOND JUBILEE II 52.7 DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON RC Senior - SHILLINGTON SUPERNOVA 132 ANNMARIE RYAN BLAIRFIELD EQUINOX WD DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON RC Senior - SHILLINGTON SUPERNOVA 138 JULIE WRIGHT MOYLAW PATCHEEN WD DNF

DNF SHILLINGTON RC Senior - SHILLINGTON SUPERNOVA 126 STEPH STAPLES LCC BLACK JACK 33.8 DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 15:30

P / Q Qualifier

Arena E - A1890J

XC Optimum Time 04:21

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 182 LARA MAY ATUI WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 24.3 4 0 0.0 28.3 0 00:04:07

2 175 ARIA-RAI WOOD CULLION FUSHION WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 32.8 0 0 0.0 32.8 0 00:04:11

3 188 WILLIAM BEVIS DESART VIEW EVENLODE RC 35.5 4 0 1.2 40.7 0 00:04:24

R 167 ELLIE POTTER LAWLESS MAFIA MONEY WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 38.3 16 R R R 0 DNF

WD 194 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 15:49

P / Q Qualifier

Arena E - A1890S

XC Optimum Time 04:21

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 184 SONIA SMITH SUMMER GLORY DAYS EVENLODE RC 24.5 4 0 0.0 28.5 0 00:04:19

2 161 CLAIRE FORD APPLE CHARLOTTE CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 28.8 0 0 0.4 29.2 0 00:04:22

3 192 ASHLEIGH JAMES (MOONESHILL CAPITANO) BEWDLEY BRIDLE CLUB 28.5 0 0 1.2 29.7 0 00:04:03

4 187 EMMA HORTON-SMITH ALL ABOUT ALBERT CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 30.3 0 0 0.0 30.3 0 00:04:10

5 168 LOU BURNS INVISIBLE MAN LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 31.8 0 0 0.0 31.8 0 00:04:13

6 178 TIGGY MANNING BALLYBRACK BILI MALVERN HILLS RC 33.0 0 0 0.0 33.0 0 00:04:15

7 189 HANNAH WILSON ROSSCON MR X MAN LUDLOW & DISTRICT RC 33.3 0 0 0.0 33.3 0 00:04:21

8 179 KAREN RICHARDSON RIVERSDALE GERONIMO WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 31.3 0 0 2.8 34.1 0 00:04:28

9 177 EMMA BROOKS MORROE SOLITAIRE EVENLODE RC 31.5 4 0 0.0 35.5 0 00:04:15

10 186 CHRIS ROSE PRISMATIC WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 30.5 0 0 5.2 35.7 0 00:04:34

11 191 TRACY MEEKING SIMPLY CERTAIN BROMYARD & DISTRICT RC 29.5 4 0 4.0 37.5 0 00:04:31

12 176 JESS VAUGHAN CARAMBOLE LADIESMAN CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 32.0 0 0 7.2 39.2 0 00:04:39

13 163 SUE MOGER BALLYGILL BOBBY MALVERN HILLS RC 35.0 4 0 0.4 39.4 0 00:04:22

14 172 KATHERINE BERTRAM ANNIA AURELIA WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 33.0 4 0 2.8 39.8 0 00:04:28

15 180 NIKKI ELLIS IMPERIAL ROSE CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 33.0 4 0 6.8 43.8 0 00:04:38

16 183 ABIGAIL HEMMINGS ERRILL DANCER CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 39.3 8 0 7.6 54.9 0 00:04:40

17 169 DEBBIE SHIELDS CHARLIE-TOO CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 48.0 8 0 2.4 58.4 0 00:04:27

18 185 JULIE JEFFES BARRYBEG CRUISE MALVERN HILLS RC 28.3 4 20 7.6 59.9 0 00:04:40

19 173 TASHA NICHOLAS OXO DE MUZE CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 31.5 16 0 18.0 65.5 12 00:05:06

20 190 BETH INGRAM KILMOYE CHARMER BROMYARD & DISTRICT RC 30.5 8 60 46.8 145.3 0 00:06:18

E 165 LIN TURNER MORECAMBE BAY CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC 33.3 0 E E E 0 DNF

E 170 LEANNE HAYLING SOCKS EVENLODE RC 33.3 8 E E E 0 00:04:26

WD 162 CAROLINE ARKELL DOUBLOON EVENLODE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 164 REBECCA HALL TRETHELLAS LAW WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 171 ALEX RICHES MR DARCY MALVERN HILLS RC WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 195 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 15:51

P / Q Qualifier

Arena E - A1890S

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 90S 164 REBECCA HALL TRETHELLAS LAW WD 109.6

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 90S 172 KATHERINE BERTRAM ANNIA AURELIA 39.8 109.6

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 90S 186 CHRIS ROSE PRISMATIC 35.7 109.6

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC Senior - WORCESTER 90S 179 KAREN RICHARDSON RIVERSDALE GERONIMO 34.1 109.6

1 Total

2 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 1 161 CLAIRE FORD APPLE CHARLOTTE 29.2 123.3

2 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 1 183 ABIGAIL HEMMINGS ERRILL DANCER 54.9 123.3

2 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 1 169 DEBBIE SHIELDS CHARLIE-TOO 58.4 123.3

2 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 1 176 JESS VAUGHAN CARAMBOLE LADIESMAN 39.2 123.3

2 Total

3 MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 90 163 SUE MOGER BALLYGILL BOBBY 39.4 132.3

3 MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 90 171 ALEX RICHES MR DARCY WD 132.3

3 MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 90 185 JULIE JEFFES BARRYBEG CRUISE 59.9 132.3

3 MALVERN HILLS RC Senior - MALVERN 90 178 TIGGY MANNING BALLYBRACK BILI 33.0 132.3

3 Total

4 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 2 165 LIN TURNER MORECAMBE BAY E 139.6

4 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 2 173 TASHA NICHOLAS OXO DE MUZE 65.5 139.6

4 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 2 187 EMMA HORTON-SMITH ALL ABOUT ALBERT 30.3 139.6

4 CHELTENHAM & DISTRICT RC Senior - CHELTENHAM 90 - 2 180 NIKKI ELLIS IMPERIAL ROSE 43.8 139.6

4 Total

DNF EVENLODE RC Senior - ENENLODE 90 162 CAROLINE ARKELL DOUBLOON WD DNF

DNF EVENLODE RC Senior - ENENLODE 90 184 SONIA SMITH SUMMER GLORY DAYS 28.5 DNF

DNF EVENLODE RC Senior - ENENLODE 90 170 LEANNE HAYLING SOCKS E DNF

DNF EVENLODE RC Senior - ENENLODE 90 177 EMMA BROOKS MORROE SOLITAIRE 35.5 DNF

DNF Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 20:13

Arena D - UA90
XC 

Optimum 

Time

04:21

Position 

(Class)
NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 152 POPPY PITT OSCAR 27.8 7 0 19.2 54.0 3 00:05:09

E 153 KAYLEIGH GORMAN BEECHTREE BREEZE 30.5 8 E E E 0 DNF

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 16:59

P / Q Qualifier

Arena F - A07100M

XC Optimum Time 04:20

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 208 EMILY MILES THOMAS BBS LOVEJOY HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RC 30.0 0 0 0.0 30.0 0 00:04:17

2 206 JENNA HOYLE MY BUDDY JOE CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 31.3 4 0 0.0 35.3 0 00:04:18

3 202 ANNA BRAYBROOKE I SHOULD COCO CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 32.3 0 0 4.0 36.3 0 00:04:30

4 204 EMILY CLARK JAKINTA VAN HET DAUWHOF CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC 33.5 4 0 11.2 48.7 0 00:04:48

5 211 MAIZY GALLEN PENCARDER B-B BOZEAT RC 31.8 0 20 17.6 69.4 0 00:05:04

6 212 SOPHIE SPENCER ADONSKIE BLUE BOZEAT RC 37.0 0 20 20.8 77.8 0 00:05:12

WD 209 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 210 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 217 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 17:01

P / Q Qualifier

Arena F - A07100M

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC  - CAMBRIDGE SELWYN 202 ANNA BRAYBROOKE I SHOULD COCO 36.3 120.3

1 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC  - CAMBRIDGE SELWYN 204 EMILY CLARK JAKINTA VAN HET DAUWHO 48.7 120.3

1 CAMBRIDGE & DISTRICT RC  - CAMBRIDGE SELWYN 206 JENNA HOYLE MY BUDDY JOE 35.3 120.3

1 Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 16:59

P / Q Qualifier

Arena F - A18100M

XC Optimum Time 04:20

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 213 ROSIE BATHURST AURORA DANCING EVENLODE RC 25.5 0 0 0.0 25.5 0 00:04:19

2 201 LUCY BLUMBERG DYSART LUX Z WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 30.0 0 0 0.0 30.0 0 00:04:19

3 207 GEORGIE TOOLE KISSEMMIE MIDNIGHT MAGIC WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 24.5 4 0 3.2 31.7 0 00:04:28

4 203 LAUREN GUTTERIDGE JEREMY FISHER WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 33.3 0 0 2.8 36.1 0 00:04:27

5 205 MANDY OWEN LANGFORD WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC 37.5 4 0 0.0 41.5 0 00:04:16

6 214 GRACE SPAREY STANFORD KING OF ROCK BROMYARD & DISTRICT RC 33.8 8 0 4.8 46.6 0 00:04:32

7 215 JANE HOW TEMPLAR PAGENT CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE 32.0 7 0 12.0 51.0 3 00:04:50

8 216 GABRIEL JENNINGS QUICK WITTED WEST OXFORDSHIRE RC 35.0 8 0 17.6 60.6 0 00:05:04

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 17:00

P / Q Qualifier

Arena F - A18100M

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC  - WORCESTER 100 201 LUCY BLUMBERG DYSART LUX Z 30.0 97.8

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC  - WORCESTER 100 203 LAUREN GUTTERIDGE JEREMY FISHER 36.1 97.8

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC  - WORCESTER 100 205 MANDY OWEN LANGFORD 41.5 97.8

1 WORCESTER & DISTRICT RC  - WORCESTER 100 207 GEORGIE TOOLE KISSEMMIE MIDNIGHT MAG 31.7 97.8

1 Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 17:06

Arena G - UA100
XC 

Optimum 

Time

04:20

Position 

(Class)
NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 222 CONNIE BEGG COPSHAWHOLM OAKLEY RIDGE 29.8 0 0 0.8 30.6 0 00:04:22

2 229 SARAH OLIVIER SARCO SOVEREIGN 35.0 0 0 0.0 35.0 0 00:04:15

3 221 SARAH OLIVIER HEATWAVE SLS 27.8 4 0 4.4 36.2 0 00:04:31

4 225 BEVERLEY SNAITH SHANBO DANNY 32.5 4 0 4.4 40.9 0 00:04:31

5 232 STEPHANIE TOOGOOD EL BEAU 29.0 4 0 9.6 42.6 0 00:04:44

6 224 BETH HEATH HOLYBROOKS HERO 32.3 6 0 4.8 43.1 2 00:04:32

7 228 LISA DAVIS BREIFNE 38.8 4 0 9.6 52.4 0 00:04:44

8 230 CHARLIE WITHALL SRS WORLDWIDE 40.8 4 20 19.6 84.4 0 00:05:09

R 226 GEORGINA MURPHY CURRABAWN CANDY MAN 24.0 4 R R R 0 DNF

WD 223 ABBIE ROOBOTTOM MORJOY COTTON CANDY WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 227 JACKY BEAVAN QUINQUAGINTA 29.0 TBC WD WD WD TBC WD

WD 231 SONYA WILSON FERN 33.3 TBC WD WD WD TBC WD

DNS 233 LOUISE BOWERMAN KENAGHAN LISLAP MONARCH DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 17:22

P / Q Qualifier

Arena H - A07100+

XC Optimum Time 04:20

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 242 BECKI STANLEY FORCED FEEDBACK BOZEAT RC 48.5 4 40 18.4 110.9 0 00:05:06

WD 241 WD WD (blank) WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

10/07/2022 at 17:10

P / Q Qualifier

Arena H - A18100+

XC Optimum Time 04:20

Position (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE Club DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T
Info - XC 

Time

1 243 HOLLY CHIVERS DRIPSHILL DREAMMAKER MALVERN HILLS RC 25.0 4 0 4.8 33.8 0 00:04:32

FINALISED RESULT


